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Code Area

Code Area

Code Area

Code Area

/
/
/

Prop ClassMap-Taxlot

Map-Taxlot

Prop Class
101

Land

073W31BD064001400000

Land

001

Balance

Balance

Land

MA/SA/Nh

1400000
MA/SA/Nh

Prop Class

Prop Class
100072W31BD06401

Map-Taxlot

Map-Taxlot

Syscalc

Net Size
24622

MA/SA/Nh
7514 sf

LUC⁺

LUC⁺

LUC⁺

RMV Class
101

RMV Class
100

RMV Class

MAV

Reset
613245 Tabled Tabled No Change

x

Property ID# Entered or Tabled Improvements

Building Permit Move:
Photo Move:

Apex Change:
Appraiser Franchise:

Yes

Appraiser:
Completed By

SR 2/4/26

Entered or Tabled Improvements

Date
No
x

LUC⁺RMV ClassMA/SA/Nh

Property ID#

Net Size

x

MAV

MAV

Amount

No Change
Reset Second Yr Reset*

Amount
Balance

Reset Second Yr Reset*

Amount

Second Yr Reset*

24622

001

RAM Transaction ID: 822698 2026-2027Tax Year:

Improvements
Tabled555159

Property ID#
Land

Entered or Tabled
Tabled

Amount
Syscalc

MAV

No Change
Balance

7514 sf

Net Size

Property ID# Entered or Tabled Improvements
No Change
Reset Second Yr Reset*

Exemption: No

x
x Appr. Review:

Appr. Clerk:
Special Assessment: No

KK

Net Size

Partition plat: 613245 segregated out of 555159. NSFD added to 555159 for 26/27, City of Salem building 
Permit # 25-003895.

Tag Accounts (List Account #'s and Tag Reason Below)

Comments:Comments:

*Second Yr Reset - Used to indicate current Tax Year is a MAV balance and the following Tax Year will Reset total
MAV
⁺LUC = Land Use Code

2

Acreage correction to 555159 prior to separation.

DW

Building permit # 25-007054 is currently in the Plans - Res and Farm folder under 555159. It needs to be
updated to account # 613245 and added to the permit SS for the 1st NSFD run for 2027-28. 

lak 2.10.26

x
x
x

MBH 2/10/26

Anni changed info
for plans,apex, permits
ss's if necessary RW 2.9.26



Size ID Tax Year Account ID MTL TF_MTL TransactionVoucher ID Voucher SequenceRecorded Date Entry Date Transaction Comment Operation Voucher Notes Code +/- Size Size Type
831244 2026 555159 072W31BD06400 822698 1070468 1 9/9/2025 8:07 2/2/2026 15:30 PARTITION PLAT CGV SIZE CHANGE ACREAGE CORRECTION PER PLAT 24622 13 S
831245 2026 555159 072W31BD06400 822698 1070471 2 9/9/2025 8:07 2/2/2026 15:30 PARTITION PLAT CGV PARTITION PLAT - FROM PARTITION PLAT PER MARION COUNTY PAR 25-017. 613245 SEGREGATED OUT OF 555159 24622 -7499 S
831246 2026 613245 072W31BD06401 072W31BD06400 822698 1070475 3 9/9/2025 8:07 2/2/2026 15:30 PARTITION PLAT CGV PARTITION PLAT - TO PARTITION PLAT PER MARION COUNTY PAR 25-017. 613245 SEGREGATED OUT OF 555159 24622 7514 S





^̂

Ð

Ð

Ð

<Ò

R!

57.45

157.82179.13

70.18

171.16

33.16

71.30

20.00

10600
77.65

PARCEL 1

0.76 AC

43
.7

3

100.12

43
.6

9

100.12
156.801 50.00100.00 50.00209.94

100.20 100.00 100.0010601 1102N
30 09W

 188.78

700101.03

145.16

1200
PARCEL 2 PARCEL 3 PARCEL 1 10080

.0
0

0.57 AC 73
.3

6

0.22 AC0.17 AC 73
.3

9

0.35 AC 400
P.P.

1300B1

P.P.

10
0.

00

80.16

100.1111S3
3 

08
W

 1
43

.6
5

2 701100.00 1101 200PARCEL 2
44.46

PARCEL 256.72
0.14 AC75

.0
0

75
.0

0

2 21
7.

80

70
.0

0

0.16 AC 21
7.

80

21
7.

80

21
7.

80

70
.0

0

21
7.

80

1300

30
.7

6 1400
2000-112

35.78 1 3 2002-003

100.11
S60 45W 92.50

80.11

800S40 12E 28.28

3001100 PARCEL 3
N61 25E 100.00

PARCEL 1 0.15 AC

80
.0

0

80
.0

0

74
.7

0

74
.7

0

28.00

0.17 AC13N
10 04W

 85.00

12 77
.8

0

151110010500 17100.00 18 1950.00100.10 50.00 2080.08 20
125.00

72.00

4

72.00

10400 11
N79 56E 121.45

1 28
.2

8

55.00

100.02125.00 115.4240.08

70.40 100.00100.00

210080.00

5 2000 PARCEL 17160010300 11200 1341230080.00

PARCEL 1 0.18 AC 250061.17

12 1900125.00 78
.8

9

2200 230080.00

0.23 AC 78
.9

7

10
0.

97

10
0.

00

0.50 AC125.002 0.50 AC0.50 AC100.0080.00

8
125.00 11300 11

7.
80

11
7.

80

210197.32 69.4012200 100.0080.00

6
50.00

PARCEL 280.00

189.30

P.P
.

0.16 AC1020080.00

1700125.00

21
7.

80

P.P
.

71
.0

4

71
.0

4

21
8.

01

21
7.

80

75.00

21
7.

80

13 125.00 21
7.

80

58
.8

0

75.00

3 100.0011400 260080.00

125.00 12100

80.00

2002200111
7.

00

11
7.

00

21027 1800

80.00

PAR. 3PAR. 2

1999-0
72

PARCEL 3
125.00 10

0.
00

10100 68
.0

4

68
.0

4

80.00

59
.0

0

0.13 AC 0.13 AC 0.16 AC9

1997-1
15

168.40 100.0014 49.99 49.9975.00

125.00
100.00

99.8275.00

50.00 50.0050.00 50.00115003 4

80.00

101.03

125.00 410012000 33003 340080.00

2700
8 PARCEL 10.33 AC 59

.9
7

60
.2

9

80.00

1
3600

3500

125.001000080.00

71
.8

0

99.86 2800320010
0.

00

15

0.50 AC

125.00 80.00

80.00

10.00 10.001011600
150.405 80.00

3401
125.00 60

.1
1

60
.1

1

11900 2900PARCEL 280.00

31009 21
7.

80

4200 21
7.

80

21
7.

80

80.00

99.89

60
.0

0

60
.0

0

P.P
.

125.00

80.00

9900
16

125.00

90.00

3000117006 11
7.

80

80.00

90.00

11800 97
.5

9

125.00 97
.5

9

80.00

1312 14 76
.0

0

17 1880.00

10 11 76
.0

0

1997-2
7

129.20 50.00 50.00 50.00 100.0080.00

100.0050.009800 100.0099.94
125.00

17
125.00

7
125.00

118.50 100.00100.00 85.00125.00 100.00 100.0080.00

101.03

125.00 48007 180.00

4300 6 2PARCEL 18100 520080.00

0.17 AC72
.6

0

45008200 72
.6

0

125.00
1

5000
4900

80.00

0.50 AC 100.00 510010
0.

00

10
8.

90

9700

12
0.

00

80.00

125.00 10
8.

900.25 AC

8 0.50 AC9 100.50

80.00

1
100.008000125.00

80.00

85.00 B
U

S
T

E
R

   
LA

N
E

125.00 21
7.

80
4400MEADOWLARK

72
.6

0

72
.6

0

8300 21
7.

80

21
7.

80

21
7.

80

119.01

80.00

100.00 530080.00

2 47009600

80.00

125.00

10 11
7.

80

80.00

10
8.

90

10
8.

90

2 125.00 980.00

72
.6

0

72
.6

0

125.00 840080.00

79.40

100.00

100.00 100.00 100.00

80.00

39500 50.00 100.0050.00

80.00

6400125.00
11 ADD.

5900 54003 80.00

7800
125.00

80.00

0.29 AC125.00 0.29 AC8500

MEADOW
LAW

N

80.00

12
5.

00

6301

80.00

49400

80.00

0.55 AC

125.00

12
660080.00

100.004 7700

6

125.004 80.00

50
.0

0

100.00125.00 8600

80.00

550080.00

2 59300
125.00

80.00

5800

0.27 AC 84
.4

0

1113 60.15
143.20

0.33 ACTRACTS

5 7600125.00

33
5.

70
80.00

125.00 8700 100.00
680.00

80.00

560018.85920080.00

0.24 AC14
125.76

50.0080.02

11
1.

30

6 80.00

125.00 18177500125.00 8800

80.00

16

80.00

910080.00

50.88
50.8815

7 1310
0.

00

90.03

7400
125.00

1291.81

8900
93.43

8

94.20

9000

95.82 16 125.00

8
9.00

125.00

0.27 AC

0.50 AC

6700

0.17 AC

128.85

70.43

130.51

49.2938.08

0.49 AC
6800

128.02

19
8.

18

CS 32914

100.02

99.85

100.00

137.34

97
.7

9

21
7.

82

12
0.

00

CS 33785

70
.0

0
70

.0
0

100.00

100.00100.00 100.00

100.00

21
7.

80

70
.0

0
70

.0
0

77
.8

0

CS 13678

CS 26925

95
.0

0

70.75
31.00

101.75

12
5.

00
84

.4
0

95
.0

0

19
5.

00

11
5.

10

60.00

72
.7

5

100.05

100.04

100.03

100.02

72
.7

5
72

.7
5

72
.7

5
72

.6
5

72
.6

1

2400

2401

2402

PARCEL 1

PARCEL 2

PARCEL 3

0.17 AC

0.17 AC

0.17 AC

P.P
.

2008 -0
69

500
0.50 AC

600
0.50 AC

0.16 AC

0.16 AC

0.18 AC

90
0

0.
25

 A
C

0.
25

 A
C

10
00

1500
0.16 AC0.24 AC

0.22 AC

0.21 AC

0.27 AC

0.23 AC

0.16 AC

0.02 AC

0.14 AC

0.17 AC

0.31 AC

0.02 AC

0.16 AC
0.14 AC

0.14 AC

3402
PARCEL 3
0.22 AC

40
00

38
00

39
00

37
00

0.
25

 A
C

0.
25

 A
C

0.
25

 A
C

0.
25

 A
C

0.22 AC

0.20 AC

4600
0.23 AC

0.27 AC

4802
PARCEL 3
0.17 AC

98  -  16

P.P.

4801
PARCEL 2
0.17 AC

0.25 AC

0.25 AC

0.19 AC

5700
0.13 AC 84.18

0.39 AC
6000

0.40 AC
6100

0.16 AC

6900

7100

7000
0.10 AC 0.21 AC

0.12 AC

0.24 AC

7
0.20 AC

0.20 AC

0.20 AC

0.20 AC

7900
0.20 AC

0.20 AC

0.20 AC
0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.26 AC

0.26 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.19 AC

10602
PARCEL 3

0.34 AC

11000
0.75 AC

0.26 AC

0.19 AC

0.19 AC

0.19 AC

0.20 AC

0.23 AC
0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

111.01

105.90

11
7.

80

138.80

11
7.

80

100.00

15.343074-0142

0.35 AC

99
.9

1

10
1.

01

100.00

100.00

100.00 100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

15
7.

70
71

.8
0

119.01

0.34 AC

132.33

91.49

21
5.

33

97
.9

0

125.00

CRAIG LANE

FOUR    
    

 CORNERS

E
LM

A
  A

V
E

N
U

E
  S

E

BECK   AVENUE   SE60
'

BECK  AVENUE 60
'

90'

70'

C
A

T
C

H
U

M
   

LA
N

E

O
D

A
   

LA
N

E

S
A

M
M

   
 L

A
N

E

60

B
AY

O
N

N
E

 D
R

 S
E

50'

50'

28'

(P
RIVATE D

R)

10' W
A

LK
W

A
Y

50'

50
'

G
LE

N
W

O
O

D
 L

O
O

P 
S

E

PSC 22+64.59

60
'

60'

70'
PCS

DURBIN  AVE  SE
23+56.95

60
'

60'
45'

S
K

Y
D

A
N

C
E

R
   

LA
N

E

PT 26+56.95 BK=

POT 26+68.68 AH

90'

LA
N

C
A

S
T

E
R

  D
R

  S
E

P
E

S
O

LA
 L

N

GLENWOOD  DR  SE 60
'

60'

60'PT 34+11.13

93'

20

60'

20

TA
N

  W
A

Y

Q
U

IN
  W

A
Y

M
E

A
D

O
W

LA
W

N
  A

V
E

N
U

E

PC 33+05.29

S
TA

R
D

A
N

C
E

R
   

LA
N

E

S
TA

R
D

U
S

T
   

 L
A

N
E

ROAD

60'

60'64'

MACLEAY

64'60'

PT   1
8+94.41

1/16 COR

1/16 COR

1/16 COR

CTR SEC

24 62 2

4013-0447

4901

PARCEL 1

PARCEL 2
0.25 AC

W
IN

T
E

R
 W

O
N

D
E

R
LA

N
D

 W
Y

100.04

99.99

99.95

10
7.

69
11

0.
06

11
0.

06
10

7.
72

99.98

89
.0

0

89
.0

0

61
.0

0

61
.0

0

99.99

99.99

67
.8

8

67
.9

2

3501

3502
PARCEL 1

PARCEL 2

PARCEL 3
0.20 AC

0.14 AC

0.16 AC
P.P

.

18 -0
61

S
TA

C
IA

 L
N

 S
E

P.P
.

17 -0
56

LIDCO LN SE

5001

5002

PARCEL 1

PARCEL 2

PARCEL 3

0.15 AC

0.11 AC

0.24 AC

P.P
.

2022 -0
52

99.97

66
.5

5
10

3.
54

10
3.

56
48

.0
0

66
.5

5

99.96

99.96

48
.0

0

99.95

P
V

T
  A

C
C

E
S

S
  E

S
M

T.

87.68

35
1.

40

36
7.

00

24.43

99.56

85.86

89.99

16
7.

51

15
0.

98

12
6.

65

10
8.

43

P.P
.

2023 -

015

FR PARCEL 1
6201

0.58 AC
FR PARCEL 1

6300

0.31 AC
PARCEL 2

0.25 AC

6200
PARCEL 3

63.1780.22

80.4980.91

10
0.

08

100.92

100.96

6500 6501
PARCEL 1 PARCEL 2
0.18 AC 0.16 AC

SANESOTA WAY SEP.P
.  2

024 -

045

PARCEL 1

6401

0.17 AC
PARCEL 2

P.P
.

2025 -

044

75
.1

2
75

.1
3

75
.1

3
75

.2
0

100.20

99.97

99.73

SEE MAP
072W31BB

SEE MAP
072W31BA

SEE MAP
072W31AC

SEE MAP
072W31BC

SEE MAP
072W31C

SEE MAP
072W31DB

SEE MAP
072W31CA

PLOT DATE: 2/2/2026

FOR ADDITIONAL MAPS VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT
www.co.marion.or.us

DISCLAIMER:  THIS MAP WAS PREPARED
FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES ONLY

CANCELLED NUMBERS

175.00

200.00

Tick Marks:   A tick mark in the road indicates that the
        labeled dimension extends into the public ROW

NOTES

All acres listed are Net Acres, excluding any
portions of the taxlot within public ROWs
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